SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION Diary No(s). 21377/2019

HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. INABENSA BHARAT PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.144743/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.144737/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

WITH

Diary No(s). 21389/2019 (XVI-A) (IA No.146748/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.146747/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date: 14-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Supriya Juneja, AOR

Ms. Cheshta J., Adv. Ms. Asmita Narula, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in refiling the petitions is condoned.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)